
Period of: March 2018

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$551,001

$67,350

$618,351

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$80,113

$57,805

$297,378

Total Non-MVF Tax $440,659

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$618,351

$440,659

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$56,219,499

$16,668,743

$72,888,242$72,888,242

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

363,312,522

97,169,756

Other 24,949,852

485,432,130

04/20/18

Gross Gasoline Gallons 181,940,127

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,456,185

Net Gasoline Gallons 179,483,942

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,486,948

Diesel Fuel Gallons 53,944,151

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 237,371,226

181,940,127

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $5,364$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

March 2018

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

38

7

12

135

3

114

25

$14,475

$100,494

$32,598

$302,177

$16,587

$47,868

$36,803

$8,941

$0

$282

$0

$693

$56,770

$663

19

3

0

2

0

2

4

04/20/18

255,503,178

181,940,127

46,881

325,222

108,568

982,329

53,681

125,789

913

28,935

2,145

0

0

2,244

183,723

-73,563,051

16,798

0

0

131,098

44,599

100,895

913

28,935

2,145

0

0

0

183,304

29,898

325,222

93,250

829,264

9,082

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,244

419

32

0

24,894

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

21,935

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,335,214

0

0

0

185

0

15,318

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



04/20/18

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF MARCH 2018

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$72,489,827

$618,351

$71,871,477

$80,113

$71,951,589

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

181,940,127

53,944,151

1,486,948

237,371,226

1,335,214

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2017 THRU MARCH 2018

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$811,601,898

$11,320,691

$800,281,207

$981,361

$801,262,568

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,032,524,876

610,382,487

14,111,882

2,657,019,245

16,356,015

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$14,475

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR MARCH 2018 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

March 2018

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$100,494

$32,598

$302,177

$16,587

$47,868

$36,803

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$551,001

38

7

12

135

3

114

25

0

0

0

0

0

334

July 2017 thru

March 2018

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

04/20/18

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$163,476

$429,842

$683,839

$2,942,228

$142,124

$1,990,907

$463,436

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6,815,852

160

68

156

1,341

24

1,774

302

0

0

0

0

0

3,825

$8,941

$0

$0

$663

$0

$0

$0

$282

$0

$693

$0

$56,770

$67,350

19

0

0

3

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

4

30

$1,875,061

$0

$0

$312,880

$221,836

$0

$0

$85,590

$450

$6,664

$0

$2,002,357

$4,504,839

724

0

0

284

43

0

0

182

2

13

0

149

1,397

$23,416

$100,494

$32,598

$302,840

$16,587

$47,868

$36,803

$282

$0

$693

$0

$56,770

$618,351

$2,038,538

$429,842

$683,839

$3,255,108

$363,960

$1,990,907

$463,436

$85,590

$450

$6,664

$0

$2,002,357

$11,320,691

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


