Period of: March 2018 04/20/18

reriod or.	March 2010		04/20/18
Summary of Fuel	Tax Reported		
Total Refunds			
Users		\$551,001	
Vendors		\$67,350	
Total Ref	unds	\$618,351	\$618,351
Total Non-Motor V	Vehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$80,113	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$57,805	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$297,378	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$5,364	
Total Non	-MVF Tax	\$440,659	\$440,659
Total Motor Vehic	cle Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$56,219,499	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$16,668,743	
Total MVF	Tax	\$72,888,242	\$72,888,242
Petroleum Inspec	tion Fee Gallons		
Gasoline		363,312,522	
Diesel		97,169,756	
Other		24,949,852	
Total PI	Fee Gallons		485,432,130
Net Gasoline Gal	lons	179,483,942	
1.35% Allowance (Gallons	2,456,185	
Gross Gasoline Ga	allons	181,940,127	181,940,127
Alternate Fuel G	allons		1,486,948
Diesel Fuel Gallo	ons		53,944,151
Total Motor Vehic	cle Fuel Gallons		237,371,226

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
March 2018		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	255,503,178					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	181,940,127	-73,563,051				
Agriculture	[Refund]	46,881	16,798	29,898	0	185	0
Ready Mix		325,222	0	325,222	0	0	0
Waste Management		108,568	0	93,250	0	15,318	0
Industrial & Commercial		982,329	131,098	829,264	32	21,935	0
Urban Mass		53,681	44,599	9,082	0	0	0
Taxicabs		125,789	100,895	0	24,894	0	0
Federal		913	913	0	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		28,935	28,935	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		2,145	2,145	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		0	0	0	0	0	0
Aviation		0	0	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		2,244	0	2,244	0	0	0
Native Americans [Refund]		183,723	183,304	419	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 1,335,214

User Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	38	\$14,475
Ready Mix	7	\$100,494
Waste Management	12	\$32,598
Miscellaneous	135	\$302,177
Urban Mass	3	\$16,587
Retailers	114	\$47,868
Taxicabs	25	\$36,803

Vendor Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	2	\$282
Off Road Farm	19	\$8,941
Off Road Non-Farm	3	\$663
Mass Transit	0	\$0
Aviation	0	\$0
Heating Oil	2	\$693
Native Americans	4	\$56,770

04/20/18

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT MONTH OF MARCH 2018

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

Tax Reported

	Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$72,489,827 \$618,351
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$71,871,477
	General Aviation Fuel	\$80,113
	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$71,951,589
Taxable Gal	lons	
	Gasoline	181,940,127
	Diesel	53,944,151
	Alternate Fuel	1,486,948
	Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	237,371,226
	General Aviation Fuel	1,335,214

JULY 2017 THRU MARCH 2018

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$811,601,898 \$11,320,691
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$800,281,207
General Aviation Fuel	\$981,361
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$801,262,568
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	2,032,524,876
Diesel	610,382,487
Alternate Fuel	14,111,882
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	2,657,019,245
General Aviation Fuel	16,356,015
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	04/20/18

EXCISE TAX SECTION 04/20/18

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR MARCH 2018 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					March 2018
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	38	\$14,475	19	\$8,941	\$23,416
Ready Mix	7	\$100,494	0	\$0	\$100,494
Waste Management	12	\$32,598	0	\$0	\$32,598
Miscellaneous	135	\$302,177	3	\$663	\$302,840
Urban Mass Transit	3	\$16,587	0	\$0	\$16,587
Retailers	114	\$47,868	0	\$0	\$47,868
Taxicabs	25	\$36,803	0	\$0	\$36,803
Federal	0	\$0	2	\$282	\$282
Aviation	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0	2	\$693	\$693
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	4	\$56,770	\$56,770
Total	334	\$551,001	30	\$67,350	\$618,351

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor Claims		Total Amount	
					Refunded	
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2017 thru	
	of Claims		of Claims		March 2018	
Agriculture	160	\$163,476	724	\$1,875,061	\$2,038,538	
Ready Mix	68	\$429,842	0	\$0	\$429,842	
Waste Management	156	\$683,839	0	\$0	\$683,839	
Miscellaneous	1,341	\$2,942,228	284	\$312,880	\$3,255,108	
Urban Mass Transit	24	\$142,124	43	\$221,836	\$363,960	
Retailers	1,774	\$1,990,907	0	\$0	\$1,990,907	
Taxicabs	302	\$463,436	0	\$0	\$463,436	
Federal	0	\$0	182	\$85,590	\$85,590	
Aviation	0	\$0	2	\$450	\$450	
Heating Oil	0	\$0	13	\$6,664	\$6,664	
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0	
Native Americans	0	\$0	149	\$2,002,357	\$2,002,357	
Total	3,825	\$6,815,852	1,397	\$4,504,839	\$11,320,691	